Map marking information for Crailsheim, Ger many
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Latitude range: 47 48.1 to 50 55.9
Longitude range: 8 06 to 13 18.0
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Way Point Latitude Longitude ID Distance Bearing Description

19 Bernau 47 48,1 N 8 22 E 019BERNM 210 228 Kirche
209  Titisee 47 542 N 8 93 E 209TITIS 196 229 Bahnhof

72  Geisingen 47 553 N 8 404 E 072GEISI 168 220 BAB Ausfahrt

11 BadWaldsee 47 555 N 9 45,1 E O011BDWA 132 192 Bahnhof
117  Kirnbegsee 47 558 N 8 23 E 117KIRNB 182 226 See
170  Ostrach 47 568 N 9 227 E 1700STRA 138 204 Bahnhof
212 Tuttlingen 47 58,8 N 8 479 E 212TUTTL 157 219 Bahnhof

10 BadSchussenried 47 59,6 N 9 40,1 E O010BDSC 126 196 Bahnhof
147  Messkirch 47 59,7 N 9 70 E 147MESSK 142 212 Bahnhof
219  Mllingen Kir 48 2,7 N 8 182 E 219VILLI 177 230 Kirche

68  Furtwangen 48 30 N 8 123 E 068FURW 182 232 Kirche

20 Beuron 48 31 N 8 581 E O020BEUR 143 217 Kirche

7 Bad Buchau Federsee 48 33 N 9 384 E 007BDBU 120 197 Ehem. Segelfluggelaende

220  Mllingen Bhf 48 35 N 8 279 E 220VILLI 167 227 Bahnhof
113 Kandel 48 3,8 N 8 0,7 E 113KANDE 193 235 Gipfel
166  Ochsenhausen 48 39 N 9 571 E 1660CHSE 114 186 Kirche
200  Spaichingen 48 49 N 8 458 E 200SRIC 150 222 Dreitltigkeitsberg
197  Sigmaringen 48 53 N 9 130 E 197SIGMA 130 211 Schloss
203  St.Geogen 48 74 N 8 205 E 203STGEO 169 231 Bahnhof
210  Tribery 48 84 N 8 14,2 E 210TRIBE 174 234 Bahnhof



40
183
106

49
240
217
122

70

53
180
188
165

39
102

28

205
186
163
57
59
78
74
132
239
33
156
215
206
65
214
167
146
164
226
29
153
107
97
191
144

Way Point
Bussen
Rottweil
Hornbeg
Dotternhausen
Zwieflten
Untermarchtal
Krumbach
Gammertingen
Ehingen
Rosenfeld
Schiltach
Oberndorf
Burladingen
Hohenzollern
Brandenkpf
Alpirsbach
Sulz
Schelklingen
Oberharmersbach
Empfingen
Ermingen
Grafeneck
Gengenbach
Lichtenstein
Zusmarshausen
Bugau
Nersingen
UlmWest
Suppingen
Freudenstadt
Ulm
Oppenau
Merklingen
Oberkirch
Weidenstetten
Brenz
Nagold
Hornisgrinde
Hoechstaedt

Schvarzenbachsperre

Mepelstetten
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ID Distance
040BISSE 111
183RTTW 150
106HORNB 170
049DATE 138
240ZWIEF 107
217UNTER 102
E 122HKB 95
070GAMME 114
053EHING 94
180®SEN 136
188SCHIL 158
1650BERN 144
039RJRLA 116
102HOHEN 120
028BRAND 167
001ALPIR 151
205SULZ 135
186SCHEL 85
1630BERH 165
057EMPFI 129
059ERMIN 79
078GRAFE 92
074GENGE 173
132LICHT 99
E 239ZUSMA 83
033BRGA 78
156NERSI 75
215ULMWE 71
206SUPPI 76
065FREUD 143
214ULMBA 69
1670PPEN 159
146MERKL 69
1640BERK 164
226WEIDE 60
E 029BRENZ 60
153MGOL 132
107HORNI 150
E 097HOECH 61
191SCHW 140
144MERGE 48

Latitude Longitude
48 97 N 9 333 E
48 99 N 8 384 E
48 12,7 N 8 137 E

48 136 N 8 46,7 E
48 139 N 9 27,7 E

48 144 N 9 362 E
48 149 N 10 215

48 150 N 9 131 E
48 171 N 9 435 E
48 172 N 8 436 E
48 175 N 8 20,1 E
48 178 N 8 3#5 E
48 174 N 9 68 E
48 194 N 8 53,0 E
48 20,3 N 8 92 E
48 208 N 8 242 E
48 220 N 8 382 E
48 222 N 9 41 E

48 229 N 8 85 E
48 232 N 8 436 E
48 234 N 9 B37 E
48 236 N 9 258 E

48 243 N 8 06 E
48 244 N 9 155 E

48 246 N 10 35,8
48 248 N 10 265 E
48 249 N 10 57 E
48 27,4 N 9 57,7 E

48 275 N 9 427 E

48 278 N 8 247 E

48 279 N 10 70 E

48 283 N 8 96 E
48 311 N 9 455 E
48 321 N 8 32 E
48 33,2 N 9 59 E
48 337 N 10 17,7

48 338 N 8 30,1 E
48 369 N 8 122 E

48 371 N 10 34,0

48 39,3 N 8 198 E
48 393 N 10 97 E

Bearing
202
227

236
226
207
202
169
216
198
230
237
233
220
225
241
238
234
200
242
233
192
214
245
220
155
163
182
190
204
242
181
245
203
249
189
168
245
250
148
251
177

Description
Wallfahrtskirche
Bahnhof
Burg
Zementwerk
Kloster
Kirche
Bahnhof
Bahnhof
Bahnhof
Stadtmitte
Bahnhof
Bahnhof
Bahnhof
Burg
Sender
Kloster
Bahnhof
Zementwerk
Bahnhof
BAB Ausfahrt
Sender
Burg
Bahnhof
Schloss
BAB-Anschluss
BAB Anschlusstelle
BAB Ausfahrt
BAB-Anschlusstelle
Kirche
Marktplatz
BAB-Kreuz
Bahnhof
BAB-Anschlusstelle
B28 Kreisverkehr
Kirche
Kirche
Staumauermitte
Sender
Bahnhof
Talsperre
Zementwerk



58
198
43
48
234
155
26
134
88
93
98
230
208
151
157
162
225
128
47
231
12
173
116
216
44
171
56
177
96
64
140
69

161

224
83
87
82
16
30

Way Point
Enzkloesterle
Soehnstetten
Demmingen
Donauwerth
Wildbad
Neresheim
Bollstadt
Lofenau
Harlurg
Heubach
HoeherEnz
Wellheim
Tauberfeld
Monheim
Neuenbrg
Noerdlingen
Wasseralfingen
LauchheinKapfen
Dollnstein
Wemding Sack
Baldern
PforzheinOst
Kelheim Befreiun
Untegroeningen
Denlendorf
Rappenheim
Elwangen
Riedenbrg
Hirnstetten
Frauenau
Maulbronn
Gaildorf
AP2 Tunnel A7
Nittendorf
APS5 Jagstzell
Walhalla Regensbgr
Guglingen
Hahnenkammkaserne
Grosserlach
Beilngries
Bretten

Latitude

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49

40,1
40,4
40,6
42,9
45,3
45,4
46,0
46,5
46,7
47,4
48,2
49,0
49,1
50,5
51,0
51,0
51,6
52,1
52,3
52,4
54,2
54,9
55,1
55,1
55,7
56,0
57,3
57,6
58,2
59,4
0,1
0,8
1,4
18
1,9
1,9
2,1
2,2
2,2
2,2
2,2
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Longitude ID
N 8 283 E 058ENZKL
N 9 59,2 E 198SOEHN
N 10 262 E 043DEMMI
N 10 46,3 E 048DOAU
N 8 33,1 E 234WILDB
N 10 206 E 155NERES
N 10 304 E 026BOLLS
N 8 232 E 134LOFFE
N 10 420 E O088HARB
N 9 5,7 E 093HEUB
N 8 30 E 098HOEHE
N 11 50 E 230WELLH
N 11 16,6 E 208WUBE
N 10 51,1 E 151MONHE
N 8 36,0 E 157NEUEN
N 10 29,3 E 162NOERD
N 10 82 E 225WASSE
N 10 134 E 128LBCH
N 11 48 E 047DOLLN
N 10 428 E 231WEMDI
N 10 190 E O1&BDE
N 8 459 E 173PFORZ
N 11 516 E 116KELHE
N 9 534 E 216UNTER
N 11 27,8 E 044DENKE
N 10 583 E 17HPPE
N 10 11,2 E O56EMA
N 11 408 E 177RIEDE
N 11 175 E 096HIRNS
N 13 18,0 E O64RRA
N 8 488 E 140MAILB
N 9 46,3 E 069GAILD
N 10 11,9 E AP2TUNNE
N 11 570 E 161INITTE
N 10 59 E AP5AGST
N 12 134 E 224WLHA
N 8 59,9 E 083GUEGL
N 10 445 E 087HAHNE
N 9 330 E 082GRSS
N 11 274 E O016BEILN
N 8 416 E O030BRETT

Distance

130
47
51
63

121
40
45

132
54
36

117
76
89
60

114
37

25
25
74
49
25

101

128
25
99

64
15

114
86

232
96
27

8,9

133
6,4

153
82
45

42
97

104

Bearing

250
192
153
131
253
156
142
255
129
202
255
113
109
117
257
134
178
163
109
119
145
260
98
223
100
105
163
96
98
91
265
253
143
92
197
91
266
97
263
93
268

Description
Kirche
Kirche
Kirche
Bahnhof
Bahnhof
Kloster
Sender Rauhe Wanne
Kirche
Zementwerk
Bug
Ort
Bahnhof
Bahnhof
Bahnhof
Bahnhof
Kirche
Sender
Bug
Bahnhof
Bahnhof
Schloss
BAB-Anschlusstelle
Schloss
Bahnhof
BAB Ausfahrt
Bug
BAB-Anschluss
Burg
Kirche
Kirche
Kloster
Motocrossgelaende
Abflugpunkt
BAB-Anschluss
Abflugpunkt
Walhalla
Sender
Heidenheim in Mittelfranken
Sender
Schloss
Bahnhof



32
80
37
237
25

92
45
130
218
136

124

17
133

60
89
175
125
86
176

229
111

62
195

95
222
178
141

61
145
179
194

Way Point
Buehlertann
Greding
Bugsalach
Wunnenstein
Bodenmais
AP4 Stimpfch
KP Ost
Hesselber
Dinkelstuehl
Laufen
\Mechtach
Mainhardt
Ziel Ost
Kuernbach
Weipertshofen
AP1 Flugplatz
Ziel West
Beratzhausen
Loavenstein
KP West
AP3 Neustaedtlein
Falkenstein
Heidelsheim
Pleinfeld
Kuern
Gunzenhausn
Reenstauf
Arberg
APG6 Crailsheim
W\einsbeg
Kallmuenz
Feuchtwngen
Seubersdorf
Hilpoltstein
Walden
Roding
Maxhuette
Feuchtwngen
Merlendorf
Roding
SengenthalL

Latitude
49 25
49 25
49 27
49 27
49 3,4
49 37
49 3,9
49 41
49 41
49 4,6
49 4.8
49 4.9
49 51
49 52
49 5.2
49 5,2
49 53
49 55
49 56
49 56
49 57
49 6,0
49 6,1
49 7,0
49 7.2
49 7,2
49 7,6
49 83
49 8,3
49 94
49 9,7
49 10,2
49 10,4
49 11,3
49 11,4
49 11,6
49 119
49 12,2
49 12,3
49 12,8
49 129
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Longitude ID
9 545 E 032BEHL
11 20,8 E 080GREDI
11 53 E 037BURGS
9 158 E 237WUNNE
13 75 E 025BODEN
10 50 E AP4STIMP
10 1,1 E KPOST
10 31,6 E 092HESSE
10 19,8 E 045DINKE
9 88 E 130LAJFF
12 53,2 E 218VIECH
9 336 E 136MAINH
10 81 E ZIELOST
8 499 E 124KUERN
10 75 E O0OWEIPE
10 75 E AP1FLUGP
10 72 E ZIELWEST
11 485 E O017BERA
9 230 E 133LOEWE
10 3,8 E KPWEST
10 12,7 E AP3NEUST
12 29,1 E O060RKE
8 390 E O089HEIDE
11 1,3 E 175PLEIN
12 12,7 E 125KUERN
10 453 E 086GUNZE
12 8,0 E 176REGEN
10 36,6 E 005ARBER
10 39 E APBCRAIL
9 180 E 229WEINS
11 5,1 E 111KALLM
10 194 E 062FEUCH
11 354 E 195SEUBE
11 11,1 E 095HILPO
9 3RB6 E 222VWALDE
12 320 E 178RIN
12 6,5 E 141MAXHU
10 140 E O061FEUCH
10 42,1 E 145MERKE
12 30,8 E 17ORIN
11 241 E 194SENGE

Distance
17
89

70
63
219

4,1
5,0
29
15
71
201
41
0,7
94

0,4
123
54

4,6
6,4
172
107
65
152
46

146
36
7,3
61
133
17
107
78
37
176
145
15
44
174
94

Bearing
252
93
93
266
90
228
119
94
97
270
91
269

270

89
271
280

82

89
271

87

88

85

88

81
323
278

86

57

84

81
289

85

84

31

72

84

81

Description

Kirche
BAB-Anschluss
Sender
Autobahnraststaette
Silberbergwerk
Abflugpunkt
BAB-K2644
Sender
Bahnhof
Bahnhof

Kirche

Ortsmitte
SchwelleOstfeld
UL-Platz
Flugplatz
Abflugpunkt
Schwelle Westfeld
Bahnhof

Burg
JagstheirKirche
Abflugpunkt
Ruine

Bahnhof
Schloss
Schloss
Bahnhof
Schloss

Sender
Abflugpunkt
BAB Kreuz
Burg

Bahnhof
Sender
Bahnhof

Bug

Freibad
Bahnhof
BAB-Anschluss
Kirche

Bahnhof
425



41
202
91
158
100
181
84
127
159
123
85
187
23

67
150
42
115
103
182
223
46
154

168
34

50
27
228

31
152
232
196
213
129

52
118
207

21

Way Point
Cham
Steinsfurt
Herrieden
Neuenstadt
Hohenbogen
RotAm See
Guenching
Langenbrg
Neumarkt
Kuenzelsau
Gundelsheim
Schillingfuerst
Blaufelden
Ansbach
Furthim\ald
Moeckmuehl
Colmbeg
Kastl
Hollenbach
Rothenbrg
Waldmuenchen
Doerzbach
Neckagmuend
Altendorf
Osterbrken
Bugbernheim
Ambeg
Eberbach
Boxbeg
Weikersheim
Bad Megentheim
Buchen
Mudau
Wernbeg
Siedelsbrunn
Uffenheim
Lauda
Edelsfeld
Kohlbeg
Tauberbischdéheim
Bibart

Latitude

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49

13,3
13,6
13,9
14,3
14,9
15,0
15,7
15,8
16,4
16,7
17,2
17,4
17,8
17,9
18,6
18,9
21,6
22,1
22,5
2,6
22,7
22,9
23,6
24,3
25,8
26,1
2,9
27,9
28,2
28,8
30,4
31,4
32,0
32,4
32,4
33,0
33,9
34,6
35,5
37,4
38,8

N

N

N
N
N

N
N

N

N
N
N

N

Longitude ID Distance
12 39,3 E O041CHAMB 185
8 5,3 E 202STEIN 89
10 299 E O091HERRI 32
9 209 E 158NEUEN 59
12 535 E 100HOHEN 202
10 1,8 E 181ROTAM 19
11 350 E 084GUENC 108
9 524 E 127LANGE 27
11 27,4 E 159NEUMA 99
9 4,0 E 123KUENZ 39
9 95 E 085GUNDE 74
10 154 E 187SCHIL 25
9 53,1 E 023BLAJF 26
10 346 E 004ANSB 40
12 504 E 067FUR 199
9 245 E 150MOECK 58
10 245 E 042COLMB 37
11 410 E 115KASTL 117
9 482 E 103HOLLE 40
10 129 E 1828THE 33
12 419 E 223ALDM 190
9 424 E 046DOERZ 45
8 47,3 E 154NECKA 103
12 16,9 E 002AIEN 161
9 24 E 1680STER 64
10 18,8 E 034BRGB 41
11 51,8 E 003AMBER 132
8 59,1 E O050EBERB 93
9 3RB5 E 027BABE 59
9 539 E 228WEIKE 47
9 47,1 E O09RDME 53
9 196 E O031RICHE 76
9 123 E 152MURU 83
12 88 E 232WERNB 155
8 482 E 196SIEDE 108
10 146 E 213UFFEN 52
9 426 E 129LAIDA 61
11 41,7 E O52EDELS 126
12 1,1 E 118KOHLB 148
9 35 E 207AUBE 69
10 256 E 021BAR 66
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Bearing

84
281
59
287
84
339
79
317
77
304
288
23
334
5%
82
296
34
74
324
11
79
317
290
76
307
19
72
297
316
340
332
310
307
70
298

31
64
67
331
19

Description
Bahnhof
BAB-Anschluss
Kirche
BAB-Anschluss
Sender

Bahnhof
Kirche
Sender
Bahnhof
Bahnhof
Schloss
Schloss

Bahnhof
Bahnhof
Bahnhof
A81 Jagstbruecke
Schloss
Kloster
Kirche
BAB-Anschluss
Bahnhof
Bruecke
Bahnhof
Kirche
Bahnhof
Sender
Bahnhof
Bahnhof

BAB-Anschluss
Kirche
Sender

Bahnhof
Kirche
Bahnhof
Sender
Bahnhof
Bahnhof
Kiche
Kirche

Bahnhof
Bahnhof



227
137
185
149
119
148
190
63
236
172
233
71
76
22
105
38
235
36
211
35
51
221
75
79
109
13
104
238
114
192
138
15
126
73
14
66
99
55
193
81

Way Point
Weiden Sued
Marktbreit
Scheinfeld
Miltenbeg
Krehbeg
Michelstadt
Schvanbeg
Flossenberg
Wuerzbug West
Pgnitz
Wertheim
Geisalind
Goessweinstein
Biebelried
Homlurg
Bugwindheim
Windischeschenbach
Bug Neideck
Trockau
Bugebrach
Ebrach
\blkach
Gerolzhofen
Gramschatz
Immenreuth
Bambeg
Hollfeld
Zabelstein
Karlstadt
Schweinfurt
Marktredwitz
Bayreuth
Kulmbach
Gemuenden
Banz
Fuchsstadtaengbeg
Hofheim
Ellertshaeuse®ee
SeltNord
Grosserkirnbeg
Bad Kissingen

Latitude
49 39,0
49 39,8
49 40,3
49 4,0
49 4,0
49 411
49 43,6
49 44,0
49 449
49 455
49 45,7
49 46,2
49 46,2
49 46,7
49 47,6
49 47,7
49 48,3
49 485
49 49,7
49 50,3
49 50,8
49 525
49 54,0
49 541
49 544
49 557
49 56,3
49 56,9
49 57,2
50 0,1
50 1,1
50 1,5
50 24
50 3,0
50 8,0
50 82
50 8,6
50 9,0
50 10,9
5 11,0
50 11,5

N
N
N

N

N
N
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Longitude ID Distance
12 89 E 227WEIDE 159
10 8,8 E 137MARKT 64

10 28,4 E 185SCHEI 70

9 163 E 149MITE 91
8 438 E 119KREHB 121
9 01 E 148MICHE 105
10 16,3 E 190SCHw 72
12 209 E O063FLOSS 176
9 49,1 E 236WUERZ 77
11 329 E 172PEGNI 127
9 30,8 E 233WERH 87
10 28,7 E O071GEISE 80
11 20,2 E O076GOESS 116
10 55 E 022BIEBE 77
9 372 E 105HOMBJ 87
10 36,7 E 038BRGW 86
12 10,9 E 235WINDI 169
11 13,9 E 036BRGN 113
11 30,0 E 211TBCK 129
10 46,7 E O035BRGE 96

10 299 E O051EBRA 89
10 12,8 E 2210LKA 88

10 20,6 E O75GHR 92

9 59,2 E 079GRAMS 91

117 51,8 E 109IMMEN 155

10 55,0 E O0138VBE 110

11 174 E 104HOLLF 127
10 26,8 E 238ZABEL 99

9 46,2 E 114KARLS 100
10 47 E 192SCHWE 102
12 69 E 138MARKT 177
11 36,2 E O015RYRE 149
11 29,6 E 126KULMB 145
9 420 E 073GEMUE 111
11 01 E O0l4BANZK 132
9 5,9 E 066FUCHS 118
10 31,1 E 099HOFHE 121
10 23,0 E O055ELLER 120
12 73 E 193SELBN 189
12 1,3 E 081lGROSS 183
10 48 E (008BADKI 123

Bearing

66
1
21
317
304
310
8
65
343
53
330
18
49
358
335
24
61
44
50
29
18
4
10
354
53
31
41
14
345
358
53
45
42
344
28
353
13

49
48
359

Description
BAB-Anschluss
Bahnhof
Schloss
Sender
Sender
Bahnhof
Schloss
Kirche
BAB Dreieck
Bahnhof
Bahnhof
BAB Ausfahrt
Kirche
BAB Kreuz
Bug
Sender
A93
Bug
A9 Anschlusstelle
425
<hloss
Kloster
Bahnhof
Sender
DB Kreuz Bruecke
BAB-Kreuz
Kirche
Sender
Zementwerk
BAB-Dreieck
BAB-Anschluss
Autobahnkreuz
BAB-Anschluss
Bahnhof
Kloster
Sender
Freibad
Staumauer
BAB-Anschluss
Sender
Bahnhof



139
121
90

160
199
120

18

94
143

24
169
131
108
184

77
174
189
142
101
204
112
201
135
110

54

Way Point
Maroldsweisach
Kronach
Heldlurg Feste
Bad Bruecknau
NeustadBaale
Sonneber
Kreuzbeay
Beg Bad Steben
Hildburghausen
Mellrichstadt
Blessbeay
Ostheim
Lauscha
HuhnrairAS
Saalbrg
Graefenthal
Plauen
Schmiedefeld
Meiningen
Hohenwrther See
Suhl
Kaltennordheim
Steinbach
Luisenthal
Inselbey
Eisenach

Latitude

50

50
50
50
50
0
0
50
50
50
0
50
50
50
0
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
0
50

11,6

14,7
17,3
18,4
19,7
21,3
2.2
22,4
25,4

25,7
2,8

27,6

28,3
29,4
30,2

31,6

33,2

34,1

34,7
36,3

36,8

37,8

41,9

46,8
51,1

55,9

N

N
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Longitude ID
10 39,7 E 139MAR
11 19,7 E 121QRA
10 43,7 E 090HELDB
9 470 E O006BRDBR
10 13,6 E 160NEUST
11 10,1 E 199SONNE
9 5,8 E 120KREUZ
11 475 E 018BERGB
10 439 E 094HILDB
10 186 E 143MELLR
11 04 E O024BLESS
10 13,9 E 1690STHE
11 9,6 E 131LAUSC
9 50,7 E 108HUHNR
11 43,7 E 184SAALB
11 18,2 E O077GRAEF
12 10,1 E 174RIRA
10 53,0 E 189SCHMI
10 25,3 E 142MEINI
11 285 E 101HOHEN
10 44,7 E 204SUHL
10 95 E 12KALTE
10 34,1 E 201STEIN
10 43,4 E 135LUISE
10 279 E 110INSEL
10 14,2 E O054EISEN

Distance
129
155
141
138
138
160
143
187
155
150

164
153
171
157
195
181
219
173
167
195
175
172
182
193
198
205

Bearing
17
33
18

350
3
28
356
39
16
5
22
3
25
353
36
27
41
18
7
29
14
1
10
13
7
2

Description
Bahnhof
Burg
Burg
Bahnhof
Bahnhof
Bahnhof
Sender
BAB A9 Anschlusstelle
Schloss
DB Gabel
Sender
Kirchenburg
Bahnhof
Werksflugplatz Schleicher
Bahnhof
Burg
DBKreuz
Stausee
Bahnhof
Stausee
Sender
Bahnhof
Kirche
Kirche
Sender
Bahngabelung



